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Country

Russia
'Thn,H
Morocco
Uzbekistan
Congo
Ecuador
Kyrgyzstan
Algerya
Tajikistan
Ukraine
Venezuela
India
Azerbaijan
Ghana
Turkmenistan
Pakistan
Abhazia
Mauritania
Bulgaria
Iraq
Germany
Palestine
Vietnam
Romania
Bangladesh
IR Iran
Moldova
Lugansk NR
Burundi
Kazahstan
Belarus
Syrian AR
Mongolia

Malil

. 7
lta'y ... X < figP N
ﬁ(EH@ W S i

Number
of participants

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Kus)

.Sl

KAZAN , RUSSIA

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Classic style
57 62 68 75 8 90
2 2 2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1
1
6'"a. !
10 9

- 11 11

E.T.Zhetimekov

1.R.Shaidullin

100 100+

2 2
1

1 1
1 1
1

1 1
1 1
8 6

Men

57

2

62

68

14

75

14

Freestyle
82

2
1

12

28 - 31 october 2021

9 100 100+ 52
2 2 2 2
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 |
1 1 1 1

1
1
1
1
1 1
1
1 1 1 1
1 1
1
0 10 9 8

Women
Freestyle

66

—_— s N

76

76+

Number
of
participants
41
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XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP
KAZAN, RUSSIA 28 - 31 october 2021

Composition of the judicial colleague

Ne Name, surname Category Country Work performed
1 Zhetimekov Erkin IC KAZ Head referee
2 Shaidullin Illshat IC RUS Head secretary
3 Vafin Ramis IC RUS Deputy head ref.
4 Mubarachina Gulia 1 RUS Deputy head seer.
5 Zagrutdinov Almas IC RUS Referee

6 Ahatov Azat IC RUS Referee

7 Mugalimov Salavat 1 RUS Referee

8 lbragimov Islam IC RUS Referee

9 Samigullin Rasih IC RUS Referee

10 Kurnashov Oleg 1 RUS Referee

11 Minnibaev Rustam IC RUS Referee

12 Repina Anastasia 1 RUS Referee

13 Maulen Nurlan IC KAZ Referee

14 Satbaev Erlan IC KAZ Referee

15 Hvatych Ruslan IC ABH Referee

16 Zaripov Shavkat IC TIK Referee

17 Hasanov Rasul IC AZE Referee

18 Tuichiev Nematulla IC uzB Referee

19 Muhitov Vener 1 RUS Referee

20 Afonin Sergey NC RUS Referee

21 Haidarov Marsel 1 RUS Referee

22 Gilmanov lldar IC RUS Referee

23 Shakirzhonov Azamzhon IC UzB Referee

24 Tashmatov Zhanysh IC KGZ Referee

25 Kochkonov Askarali IC KGZ Referee

26 Burbaev Rustem IC KAZ Referee

27 Sedunova Maria 2 RUS Referee

28 Ahatova Farida ) 3 RUS Referee

29 Baltaev Ehcbefg/géif IC UzB Referee
Head referee (Kaz) v E.T.Zhetimekov
Head secretary (Rus) \ I.R.Shaidullin



Women, freestyle

Ne Name, surname

Sotoldieva Muhlison
Abiltaeva Nazerke
Merkul Valeria
Sitnik Alesia
Fatikhova Alena
Nurutdinova Regina
Narbekova Roza

Momunzhanova Elzada

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

date

of
hirth
1990
2002
1995
1997
1992
1995

2000

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

e Country
uzB

MS KAz
BLR
UKR

MS RUS

MS RUS

TKM

2000 CMS KGz

). tech.
It point
12
1
13 20
14

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 52 KG

1 Fatikhova Alena
2 Abiltaeva Nazerke

3 Sotoldieva Muhlison

Momunzhanova
Elzada

5 Merkul Valeria

5 Nurutdinova Regina

rep-

1992

2002

1990

2000

1995

1995

2 f3
MS RUS
MS KAZ

1 uzB
CMS KGZ
1 BLR
MS RUS

E.T.Zhetimekov

|I.R.Shaidullin



Women, freestyle

No Name, surname

Eliseeva Kamilla
Amaeva Alena

Horami Negar
Nurmahametova Rauza
Abdykadyrova Elza
Muidinova Manzuraoi

Bussuf Buchra

32

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

datfe
bt
1995
1990
1998
2000
1993
1999

1998

SQ

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

HMS RUS

MS

MS

MS

MS

RUS

IRI

KAZ

KGZ

uzB

ALG

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

r?gﬁ]t t;(;:t rank qual 1/16f 1/8f

Country

10

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 58 KG

172

Eliseeva Kamilla

Nurmahametova
Rauza

Amaeva Alena
Muidinova Manzuraoi
Abdykadyrova Elza

Horami Negar

rep-1

1995
2000
1990
1999
1993

1998

2 3 FL

7

r3i
HMS RUS
MS KAZ
MS RUS
MS uzB
MS KGZ

1 IRI

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



Women, freestyle
Name, surname
Gatsaynieva Marina
Ulauri Hinde Djesica
Latypova Dilyara
Dusembaeva Ulzhan

Mahmudova Maftunabonu
or,a;"ec: a:s Silir

Abdalla,

Elhalui Huda

Velikolepnaya Zvezda

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

MSIC

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

Country

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

1/16f

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 66 KG

WEIGHT 66 KG

Mahmudova
Maftunabonu

Gatsaynieva Marina
Latypova Dilyara
Velikolepnaya Zvezda

Ulauri Hinde Djesica

Mohamed Ala Saleh
Abdalla

1998

MSIC

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R Shaidullin



XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 october 2021

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Women, freestyle WEIGHT 76 KG
Ne Name, surname :%ffi sQ Country ppglznt ‘:(;:-t rank  qual  V16f  1/8f  1/4f rep-l  rep-2
Anarbekova Aighan 2001 CMS KGz 1 rﬁ
Ngongo Denis 1995 CON 7
Puhova Alina 1987 MS RUS 12 15 - gl
Yusupova Endge 1988 MS RUS
Kudaibergenova Mereke 1993 MS KAz 15
Rahimboeva Vekovim 2000 uzB r ;
Shakurbekova Pirizat 1991 KAZ v
Ergasheva Ziydahon 1996 MS uzs 1
1 Puhova Alina 1987 MS RUS

Kudaibergenova

Mereke 1993 MS KAZ

3 Anarbekova Aighan 2001 CMS KGzZ

3 Ergasheva Ziydahon 1996 MS UZB

5 Yusupova Endge 1988 MS RUS
5 Rahim_boeva 2000 1 uzZB
Vekovim
Head referee (Kaz) E.T.Zhetimekov

Head secretary (Rus) I.R.Shaidullin



Women, freestyle

Name surname

1 Sedunova Maria
2 Zyryanova Tatyana
3 Abubakir Meruert

4 Pachenkova Evgenia

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

XIXWORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP
28 - 31 october 2021

Kazan, Russia
WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEETS

Country

1round 2round 3 round

HMS

MSIC KAZ

Meetings in rounds

WEIGHT 76+ KG

E.T.Zhetimekov

|.R.Shaidullin



Men, freestyle

Name, surname

Hudaibergenov Shukur
Anarbaev Bibars
Zhumanali Erkebulan
Mirzozoda Amonboy
llyasov Ismail
Suyunbaev Ahmat

Nosirov Husonboy

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

2002
2003
2001
2002

1996

CMS

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Country

1/16f

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 57 KG

WEIGHT 57 KG

1 Anarbaev Bibars
2 Nosirov Husonboy
3 Zhumanali Erkebulan

3 Suyunbaev Ahmat

Hudaibergenov
Shukur

5 llyasov Ismail

1999

1996

2002

2002

1993

2001

MS KGz
1 UzB
CMS KAz
MS RUS
1 TKM

MS RUS

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 October 2021

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Men, freestyle WEIGHT 62 KG

Name, surname 1/16f
Country

Suleimanov Gabdyzhalil
Chagriev Suleiman
Sapanov Doronbek
Obidzhonov Dostonbek

Sufiev Abdunaim

Latypov Timur
Askerbekuly Toremurat

Hasan Rabiul

WEIGHT 62 KG

Suleimanov
Gabdyzhalil
Askerbekuly
Toremurat
Obidzhonov
Dostonbek

1990

Latypov Timur
Chagriev Suleiman

Sufiev Abdunaim

I I I a i t E T.Zhetimekov

|I.R.Shaidullin



Men, freestyle

Ne Name, surname

Ho Due Lai
Couchar Ryhor
Kubatbek Adilet

Zieev Firuzchon

Mahdi Zeynelabidin
Mohammed

Kurmangaliev Sayan
Popov Vladimir
Yahya Mahani
Tiwari Pawan Umar
Hamidov Murudjon
Abdullayev Hayyam
Colioglo Vitali
Shabiev Razil
Esenov Emirhan

Bolatchiev Shamil

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

(ate

bt

1998 VTN
2002 MS BLR
1999 MS KGzZ
2001 TJIK
1996 IRQ
2001 MS KAz
2002 UKR
1998 PSE
1999 IND
1999 uzB
1994 MSIC AZB
1990 MS BUG
1999 MSIC RUS
1999 TKM

1997 MS RUS

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Country

foi
15

13

15

17

tech.
point

13

14

13

27

10

12

13

14

15

qual

10

12

13

14

15

na

T
r21

1/16f

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 68 KG

st af 2f

10 12

13 15

i

Shabiev Razil

2 Kubatbek Adilet

3 Kurmangaliev Sayan
3 Hamidov Murudjon
5 Couchar Ryhor

5 Bolatchiev Shamil

rep-1

1999

1999

2001

1999

2002

1997

rep-2
13

10

15
MSIC RUS
MS KGZ
MS KAZ
1 uzB
MS BLR
MS RUS

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



Men, freestyle

Name, surname

Urusov Hamzat

Blanaru Georghe

Aliev Sadik
Otepbergenuli Nursultan
Totorkulov Alibek
Rustami Ustohaidar
Kakaliev Navruz
Tebuev Elbrus
Amatboev Ogombek
Plehov Oleg

Khan Sami Ullah
Mohamad Qayss Al Sayad
Kazybek Irian

Mahdi Zeynelabidin

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

dg%e
birth
2000
1995
2003
2000
1990
2001
2001
1998
2000
2003
2001
1997
1996

1996

SQ

MS
CMS
MSIC

MS

MS

MS

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Country
RUS
ROM
AZE
KAZ
RUS
TIK
TKM
ABH
uzB
UKR
PAK
SYR
KGz

IRQ

L
Int

11

15

19

CH.Bp.

tech.
point

10

12

16

rank

10

1

12

13

14

qual

10
11
12

13

T
51
7

v16f

1/8f

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 75 KG

1/4f 1/2f rep-1
12
13 F|3T1 10
10
13
1 Kazybek Irian 1996
2 Totorkulov Alibek 1990
3 Urusov Hamzat 2000
3 Amatboev Ogombek 2000
Otepbergenuli
5 Nursultan 2000
5 Plehov Oleg 2003

rep-2 -3 f1
13
10
MS KGZ
MS RUS
MS RUS
1 Uz
MS KAz
1 UKR

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 october 2021

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET
Men, freestyle WEIGHT 82 KG

Name, surname Country 1/16f

Baizhigit Ernar

Permankiliev Gurbanmurad

Musabek Azizhan

Ahmed Mohammed Garib

Ruziev Husnitdin

Tatarkulov Azamat

Dzemyanovich Aliacsandr

Kurilenko Vadim

Zaripov Shamil

Toshmurodov Hochiakbar 2000

Beshlyaga Igor MSIC MDA

Ahmed Ahmedne WEIG HT 82 KG
Tatarkulov Azamat MSIC
Musabek Azizhan
Baizhigit Ernar
Ruziev Husnitdin
Ahmed Mohammed
Garib
Beshlyaga Igor MSIC

Head referee (Kaz) E T.Zhetimekov

Head secretary (Rus) I.R.Shaidullin



Men, freestyle
Ne Name, surname
Podakin Artem

Isroilov Zhasurbek

Kulmanbetov Aidos

1

2

3

4 merkul Aliksey
5 Abbasov Fahriddin
6 Ursu Vitali

7 Gulmahmanzoda Behruz
Nezametdinov Emil

9 Ediev Rasul

Kozhomuralov Bekturkan

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 october 2021

WRESTLING GOMPETTTFHSHEET

WEIGHT 90 KG

Country
2001
1990
1994 MSIC
1997
1999
1987
1995

1998

1995 HVIS

WEIGHT 90 KG

Kozhomuratov
Bekturkan

2 Isroilov Zhasurbek
3 Kulmanbetov Aidos
3 Nezametdinov Emil
5 Podakin Artem

5 Abbasov Fahriddin

1995

1990

1994

1998

1999

HMS KGz
1 UzB
MSIC KAZ
MS RUS
1 UKR

1 AZE

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



Men, freestyle
Ne Name, surname

Balyanov Vitaliy
Manap Rahat
Usmanov Marat
Pochoev Doston
Alimzhan Topchubek
Yankovskiy Sergey
Ahatjonov Nodirbek

Moldovan Anatoliy

© o ~N o ol B~ W N R

Morkli Obed Kwesi

Afonichev Nikolay

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 october 2021

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

WEIGHT 100 KG

Country

1993 MSIC

2000
1987
1997
1995
1964
2000
1987
1997

2000

HMS

WEIGHT 100 KG

i

Ahatjonov Nodirbek 2000

2 Usmanov Marat 1987
3 Balyanov Vitaliy 1993
3 Moldovan Anatoliy 1987
5 Pochoev Doston 1997

5 Alimzhan Topchubek 1995

1 uzB
HMS RUS
MSIC RUS
MSIC MLD

1 TIK

MS KGz

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 october 2021

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Men, freestyle WEIGHT 100+ KG
Ne Name, surname d(?tfe SQ pqz. ‘99"' ank  qual 1/16f v/8f vaf 1/2f rep-1 rep-2 -3 1
; ! birth Country point  point
1 Kalybek Muktarbek 1992 MS KGZ O o 7 8§.-— 1,2 " 2 " .
2 Eriev Firdavs 1997 1 TIK 5 7 5 9 2 S, b s P i
3 Anvarzhonov Azamzhon 1992 1 UZB 5 6 3 _ 3 096525 5
4 Zharylgapov Nurdaulet 1996 MS KAZ 1“4 18 1 _ 4 ﬁ;lsw"' g —'
5 Magomedov Asildar 1998 1 UKR 5 5 '3 5
6 Misostov Murzabek 1991 MSIC RUS 10 6 2 6 5
7 Vvagabov Basir 1991 MS GERrR 0o o0 8 7 :
8 Botashev Azret Ali 1998 MS Rus 0 6 5 8 4
9 Arsia Bonsignore Gabriel 2000 1 VEN 0 0 0
10
1
1 WEIGHT 100+ KG
13
14
15
16
17
18
19 ﬁt"r‘cﬁgé‘zo" 1996 MS KAZ
2 Misostov Murzabek 1991 MSIC RUS
20 Anvarzhonov 1992 1 um
21 Azamzhon
2 3 Magomedov Asildar 1998 1  UKR
2 5 Eriev Firdavs 1997 1 Tk
5 Botashev Azret Ali 1998 MS RUS
24
25
26
21
28
29
30
3l
32
Head referee (Kaz) E.T.Zhetimekov

Head secretary (Rus) I.R.Shaidullin



Men, classic style

Ne Name, surname

Ishakov Rishat

Mirsali Mirbolot

Ibatullin lifak

Rabiev Mehroch
Turmahanbet Calmuhan
Guvanjov Bairamoraz

Garipov Marat

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

da%e
bt
1998
1998
1990

1995

2001

1984

Q
MS

CMS

MS

MS

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

RUS

KGZ

RUS

TJIK

TKM

BRA

WRESTLING GOMPETITFHSHEET

F%Z. tech. qual
COUI’]tI'y It point
12

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 57 KG

rep-1

5

0

rma

"5
1 Ishakov Rishat 1998

Turmahanbet

2 Calmuhan 1998
3 lbatullin lifak 1990
3 Rabiev Mehroch 1995
5 Garipov Marat 1984

rep-2 f‘l
T
rrol
AR
MS RUS
MS KAZ
MS RUS
1 TIK
MS BRA

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



Men, classic style
Name, surname

Chevik Shamil

Haiitov Zhahongir
Kurbonov Karomatullo
Abramov Aleksey
Akmuradov Maulis
Aliev Elnur

Sapanov Daronbek
Shalginbekuly Adilet

Pahbatr Zunbat

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

1999

2000

1998

2000

1998

2002

2000

1998

1996

MSIC

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

TKM

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Country

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 62 KG

WEIGHT 62 KG

1 Abramov Aleksey

2 Sapanov Daronbek

Kurbonov
Karomatullo

4 Shalginbekuly Adilet
5 Chevik Shamil

5 Akmuradov Maulis

2000

2000

1998

1998

1999

1998

MS RUS
KMC KGZz
CMS TJK
MSIC KAZ

MS RUS

1 TKM

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 october 2021

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Men, classic style WEIGb T 68 KG
date

Ne Name, surname of SQ
birth

1 Sultonov Oybek 2002 1 UzB o 16 1 7 1

poz. tech.

N . rank  qual 1/16f 1/8f 1/4f 1/2f rep-1 rep-2 -3 f1
Country point  point

o

2 Couhar Ryhor 2002 MS BLR 1 6 5 8

3 Esenov Emirhan 1999 1 TKM 8 16 3 9

croo(C
ocwoocCcnNT
o

4  Colioglo Vitaliy 1990 MS BLG 0 6 8 10 « 4 T 10
5 Abdullayev Hayyam 1994 MSIC AZE 0 0 ) _ 5
6 Orunov Rysbek 1996 MS KGz 5 2 5 6
7  Zakirov llnar 1998 HMS RUS 14 22 3 —_ 1 — 7
8 Kunkubaev Daniyar 1996 MS KAz 0 0 10 10 _
9 Rustami Ustohaidar 2001 CMS TJK 0 7 7

10 Faliyahov Islam 1998 HMS RUS 15 26 2 —

11 Niragera Zhan 1990 1 BDI t.doc. 1 —

WEIGHT 68 KG

13 _

15 -

17

1 Sultonov Oybek 2002 1 uz
19 o 2 Faliyahov Islam 1998 HMS RUS
3 Esenov Emirhan 1999 1 TKM
2l - 3 Zakirov linar 1998 HMS RUS
5 Couhar Ryhor 2002 MS  BLR
23 o 5 Orunov Rysbek 1996 MS KGZ
25 _ —
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Head referee (Kaz) E.T.Zhetimekov

Head secretary (Rus) I.R.Shaidullin



Men, classic style

Ne Name, surname

Blanaru Georghe
Karimullin Dinar

Zulkarnaev Artur

Sharshenali Madaminbek

Sultonboev Nusratbek
Ohunov Kurbonali
Plehov Oleg
Zhakupov Torhan
Tebuev Elbrus
Kakaliev Navruz

Aliev Sadik

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

da%e
bt
1995
1996
1995
1997
2002
2000
2003
1997
1998
2001

2003

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

. tech.
It point

SQ  Country
CMS ROM
MSIC RUS
HMS Poccusa
MS KGZ
uzB
CMS TJK
UKR
MS kaz
ABH
TKM

MSIC AZE

15

10

14

12

12

12

21

10

25

rank

10

1

qual

10

1

28 - 31 october 2021

1/8f

i

WEIGHT 75 KG

rep-1
10
T
Frol
m
rsi
10 7
Zulkarnaev Artur 1995
Sultonboev
Nusratbek 2002
Karimullin Dinar 1996
Kakaliev Navruz 2001
Sharshenali
Madaminbek 1997
Ohunov Kurbonali 2000

rep-2 f-3 f1

10

HMS RUS
1 uzB
MSIC RUS
1 TKM
MS KGZ

CMS TJK

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 October 2021



Men, classic style
Ne Name, surname

Shaimerden Birzhan
Strogonov Evgeniy
Esenbaev Tamchi
Muhametyanov Nail
Gulmahmanzoda Behruz
Merkul Aliksey

Ortikov Shohzhahon
Podakin Artem

Ursu Vitali

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

date
of
hirth

1996
1995
1996
1987
1995
1997
1993
2001

1987

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

SQ

MSIC KAZ
HMS RUS
MS KGZ
MSIC RUS
TIK
MS BLR
uzB
UKR

MS A

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

Country

poz.
point

10

15

tech.
point

10

rank

qual

11ef

28 - 31 october 2021

1/8f

[

WEIGHT 90 KG

vaf 1/2f

y
m

Ortikov Shohzhahon
Muhametyanov Nail

Shaimerden Birzhan

Gulmahmanzoda
Behruz

Esenbaev Tamchi

Ursu Vitali

rep-1

1993
1987
1996
1995
1996

1987

rep-2 -3 f1

i

1 uzse
MSIC RUS
MSIC KAZ

1 TIK

MS KGzZ
MS ITA

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



Men, classic style
Name, surname

Nurlanuly Bekbol
Ibrohimzhonov Nozimzhon
Salomov Abdusalom
Kamolov Oibek
Yankovskiy Sergey
Afonichev Nikolay

Halilov Gazi

Hamitov Eldar

Head referee (Kaz)

Head secretary (Rus)

date
of
birth

1996
1991
1986
1992
1964
2000
1996
1989

XIX WORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia

SQ

MSIC KAZ

uzB
MS TJIK
MS KGZ
MSIC GER

UKR
MS RUS
MS Rus

WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEET

poz.  tech.

Country point  point qual  /16f
14
20

28 - 31 october 2021

WEIGHT 100 KG

Vs war VX pl p2 3 H
r T 7
sl ~si r4a

7

r21
1 Nurlanuly Bekbol 1996 MSIC KAZ
2 Halilov Gazi 1996 MS RUS
3 Ibrohlmzhonov 1991 1 UZB

Nozimzhon

3 Hamitov Eldar 1989 MS RUS
5 Salomov Abdusalom 1986 MS TJK
5 Afonichev Nikolay 2000 1 UKR

E.T.Zhetimekov

I.R.Shaidullin



XIXWORLD BELT WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIP

Kazan, Russia 28 - 31 october 2021
WRESTLING COMPETITIOH SHEETS

Men, classic style WEIGHT 100+ KG



